
Findon Neighbourhood Development Plan  

List of Consultees for Reg14 consultation by email:  

South Downs National Park Authority planning@southdowns.gov.uk  
West Sussex County Council  lucy.seymour-bowdery@westsussex.gov.uk  
Arun District Council   donna.moles@arun.gov.uk  
Natural England     enquiries@naturalengland.org.uk  
The Environment Agency   PlanningSSD@environment-agency.gov.uk 
English Heritage    southeast@english-heritage.org.uk  
The Highways Agency   elizabeth.Cleaver@highways.gsi.gov.uk  
NHS Coastal West Sussex CCG  contactus.coastal@nhs.net  
Southern Electric    customerservice@southern-electric.co.uk  
British Gas     customerservice@britishgas.co.uk  
Southern Water    planning.Policy@southernwater.co.uk  
Sussex Police      contact.centre@sussex.pnn.police.uk 
CPRE      info@cpre.org.uk  

Clapham Parish Council   clifftomkinscpc@gmail.com  
Patching Parish Council   patchingpc@gmail.com  
Angmering Parish Council   admin@angmering-pc.gov.uk  
Worthing District Council    planning.policy@adur-worthing.gov.uk  

 
 
All residents via the Parish web site  
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